



November 13 , 2021

To,
Department of Corporate Relations
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement of un-audited financial results approved in the board meeting held on Friday, 12th November, 2021 for the quarter ended September 30, 2021

ISIN: INE855P01033

With reference to the regulation 47 and other applicable regulations, if any of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement of un-audited financial results approved in the board meeting held on Friday, 12th day of November, 2021 for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 published in English language national daily newspaper circulating in the whole or substantially whole of India i.e. "Financial Express" and Hindi newspaper i.e. "Jansatta" as on Saturday, November 13, 2021.

Please find enclosed the copy of the same.

Thanking You,
Yours truly

For Quasar India Limited


Harish Kumar
Director
DIN: 02591868



Encl: Copy of Newspaper Advertisement

adani
Capital

Adani Capital Private Limited

Regd Office: Adani House, 56 Shramli Society, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009, Gujarat, India | Tel: +91 22 6241 1200
Fax: +91 22 2652 0650 | Website: www.adanicapital.in
CIN: U65990GJ2016PTC093692

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

| Sr No. | Particulars | (Rs in millions) | |
|--------|--|------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended 30-Sep-21 (Reviewed) | Year Ended 31-Mar-21 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 616.35 | 1,899.58 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items) | 48.10 | 201.23 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items) | 48.10 | 201.23 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items) | 39.82 | 162.77 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 38.94 | 162.54 |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 173.00 | 173.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) | 250.29 | 200.57 |
| 8 | Securities Premium Account | 3,128.76 | 3,128.76 |
| 9 | Net Worth | 3,552.05 | 3,502.33 |
| 10 | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt | 10,881.16 | 9,800.76 |
| 11 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - |
| 12 | Debt Equity Ratio | 3.06 | 2.80 |
| 13 | Earnings per equity share | | |
| | Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualized) | 2.30 | 9.41 |
| | Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualized) | 2.30 | 9.40 |
| 14 | Capital Redemption Reserve | - | - |
| 15 | Debenture Redemption Reserve | NA | NA |
| 16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | NA | NA |
| 17 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | NA | NA |

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 52 of the Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements Regulation. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adanicapital.in.
 - For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
 - The above results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 11, 2021.
 - The figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped, reclassified wherever necessary to conform with the current period.

Sd/-
Mr. Gaurav Gupta
MD & CEO
DIN: 01669109

Date : November 11, 2021
Place : Mumbai

NIVI TRADING LIMITED
Regd. Office: United Phosphorus Ltd, Ready money Terrace, 4th floor, 167 Dr. A.B. Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018
Tel. No. 61233500 Fax No. 26487523 Email Id: nivi.investors@nivi.com Website: www.nivonline.com
CIN: L99999MH1985PLC036391
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/six months ended 30/09/2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| PARTICULARS | Quarter ended 30/09/2021 | Quarter ended 30/06/2021 | Quarter ended 30/09/2020 | Six months ended 30/09/2021 | Six months ended 30/09/2020 | Year ended 31/03/2021 |
|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| Total income from operations | 1.23 | 1.19 | 1.76 | 2.42 | 3.38 | 11.54 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items | 0.97 | (2.47) | 1.30 | (1.50) | (0.44) | 1.60 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 0.97 | (2.47) | 0.92 | (1.50) | 1.08 | 0.51 |
| Equity Share Capital | (0.86) | 2.98 | 0.72 | 2.12 | 1.80 | 6.64 |
| Other Equity | 124.56 | 124.56 | 124.56 | 124.56 | 124.56 | 124.56 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| Basic and diluted (Rs. Per share) (not annualised) | 0.08 | (0.20) | 0.07 | (0.12) | 0.09 | 0.04 |

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.nivonline.com and may also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange, i.e. BSE Limited (BSE) at www.bseindia.com, where the equity shares of the Company are listed.
Note: The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12th November, 2021.

FOR NIVI TRADING LIMITED
Sd/-
Sandra R. Shroff
Managing Director
DIN - 00189012

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November, 2021

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
AASTHA LP-11C, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034
CIN: L74899DL1988PLC106425 Ph. 011-43678120
Website: vanicommercials.com; Email: info@vanicommercials.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (In Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | 3 months ended 30.09.2021 | Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2020 | 12 months ended 31.03.2021 |
|---------|--|---------------------------|---|----------------------------|
| | | | | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 23.78 | 14.81 | 66.80 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items) | 2.58 | 1.54 | 4.07 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | 2.58 | 1.54 | 4.07 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 2.58 | 1.54 | 3.00 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 411.99 | 411.98 | 411.99 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each): | | | |
| | 1. Basic (Rs.): | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.07 |
| | 2. Diluted (Rs.): | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.07 |

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 12.11.2021. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.vanicommercials.com) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
b) The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above 'Results and Notes' for the Quarter ended, 30th September, 2021 which needs to be explained.

For Vani Commercials Limited
Sd/-
Jitender Kumar Juseja
(Managing Director & CFO)
DIN: 06639752

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.11.2021

SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD.
CIN: L65999RJ1986PLC070811
Regd. Off.: Plot 35, Old Industrial RICO Area, Chittorgarh, Rajasthan, India 312001
Tel. no: +91-9414111117, E-mail: systematixactor@gmail.com
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year Ended September, 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Half Year Ended |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|-----------------|
| | | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 9.15 | 18.78 | 26.99 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & Exceptional items) | (5.47) | 11.08 | 0.45 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | (5.47) | 11.08 | 0.45 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | (4.09) | 8.29 | 0.05 |
| 5 | Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (4.09) | 8.29 | 0.05 |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 |
| 7 | Other Equity (Reserves) | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted EPS | (0.08) | 0.17 | 0.00 |

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the company's website at (www.systematixsecurities.in).

For & on behalf of Board
SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD.
Sd/-
Rajesh Kumar Inani
Director (DIN: 00410591)

Place: Chittorgarh
Date: 10/11/2021

QUASAR INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L67190DL1979PLC009555
Regd. Off.: 305, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, Delhi-110085
Mob: +91 9625304043 | Email: quasarindia123@gmail.com
Website: www.quasarindia.in

Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended 30/09/2021 | Half Year Ended 30/09/2021 | Quarter Ended 30/09/2020 |
|---------|--|--------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 11.42 | 21.75 | 16.68 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 6.62 | 12.73 | 12.30 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 6.62 | 12.73 | 12.30 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 4.89 | 9.41 | 9.10 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 4.89 | 9.41 | 9.10 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 535.25 | 535.25 | 535.25 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) | 16.47 | 16.47 | 17.76 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | |
| | 1. Basic : | 0.09 | 0.18 | 0.17 |
| | 2. Diluted : | 0.09 | 0.18 | 0.17 |

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company (www.quasarindia.in) & website of the stock exchange(s) (www.bse-india.com).
2. The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021. 3. The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-as rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Quasar India Limited
Sd/-
Harish Kumar (Director)
DIN: 02591868

Date: 12.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

MRO-TEK REALTY LIMITED
(formerly known as MRO-TEK LIMITED)
CIN NO. L28112KA1984PLC005873
Regd Office: No.6, 'Maruthi Complex', New BEL Road, Chikkamaranahalli, Bengaluru-560 054
Phone: 080-4249 9000
Website: www.mro-tek.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---------|--|-------------------------|------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------|
| | | 30/Sept/2021 Un-Audited | 30/Jun/2021 Un-Audited | 30/Sept/2020 Un-Audited | 30/Sept/2021 Un-Audited | 30/Sept/2020 Un-Audited | 31/Mar/2021 Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 1,588.46 | 9,226.21 | 642.62 | 10,813.72 | 1,185.70 | 3,259.85 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items | 112.37 | 8,268.08 | (194.24) | 8,380.44 | (427.71) | (715.82) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, but after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items | 112.37 | 8,268.08 | (194.24) | 8,380.44 | (427.71) | (715.82) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items | 55.76 | 8,131.00 | (210.79) | 8,186.75 | (447.30) | (746.39) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 50.42 | 8,131.36 | (210.67) | 8,181.77 | (447.50) | (746.84) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 934.23 | 934.23 | 934.23 | 934.23 | 934.23 | 934.23 |
| 7 | Other Equity | 6,342.77 | 6,292.37 | (1,539.63) | 6,342.77 | (1,539.63) | (1,838.98) |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/-each) for Continuing and discontinued Operations | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic : | ₹ 0.30 | 43.52 | (1.13) | 43.82 | (2.39) | (3.99) |
| | 2. Diluted : | ₹ 0.30 | 43.52 | (1.13) | 43.82 | (2.39) | (3.99) |

NOTES:

- These results have been prepared in accordance with the INDAS (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th November, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the website of the company, "www.mro-tek.com".
- Figures for the earlier period has been re-grouped wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board,
for MRO-TEK REALTY LIMITED
Sd/-
Aniruddha Mehta
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 11th November, 2021

Kothari Group
GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office : C-4, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001
CIN : L51909WB1935PLC008194
Phone : (033) 2230 2331 (6 lines), Fax : (033) 2230 4185, E-mail : gillander@gillandersarbuthnot.com, Website : www.gillandersarbuthnot.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|--|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited) | 30-Jun-21 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-20 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-20 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-21 (Audited) | 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited) | 30-Jun-21 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-20 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-20 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-21 (Audited) |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 12,213.78 | 5,899.60 | 14,016.66 | 18,113.38 | 19,942.46 | 39,110.03 | 12,986.61 | 7,100.56 | 14,484.85 | 20,087.17 | 21,713.72 | 43,075.51 |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2,018.25 | 188.05 | 3,174.78 | 2,206.30 | 1,779.69 | (750.24) | 1,550.57 | (3.61) | 2,593.31 | 1,546.96 | 1,106.56 | (1,302.78) |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2,018.25 | 188.05 | 3,174.78 | 2,206.30 | 1,779.69 | (974.44) | 1,550.57 | (3.61) | 2,593.31 | 1,546.96 | 1,106.56 | (1,526.98) |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 1,887.53 | 188.05 | 3,174.78 | 2,075.58 | 1,779.69 | (974.44) | 1,419.85 | (3.61) | 2,592.99 | 1,416.24 | 1,117.12 | (1,562.50) |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2,042.14 | 134.68 | 3,259.87 | 2,176.82 | 1,801.86 | (1,146.20) | 1,531.66 | (78.99) | 2,416.34 | 1,452.67 | 846.99 | (2,331.01) |
| 6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10 each) | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 | 2,134.23 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | | | 21,512.15 | | | | | | 23,129.37 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):- Basic & Diluted (not annualised) | 8.84 | 0.88 | 14.88 | 9.73 | 8.34 | (4.57) | 6.65 | (0.02) | 12.15 | 6.64 | 5.23 | (7.32) |

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year end financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year end financial results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.gillandersarbuthnot.com
- Previous year / period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
For Gillanders Arbuthnot and Company Limited
Mahesh Sodhani
(Managing Director)
DIN : 02100322

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th November, 2021

SCHABLONA INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L51109DL1983PLC318655
Regd. Office: 82/19, Bhakerwara Road, Mundka, New Delhi - 110 041 ; Tel : 011-2834 1085
Website : www.schablona.in, Email id : silinvestors@schablona.in

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended 30.09.2021 | Year ended 31.03.2021 | Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year 30.09.2020 |
|---|--------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited |
| 1 Total income from operations | 11.93 | 57.19 | 16.36 |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (7.99) | (90.82) | (19.64) |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (7.99) | (90.82) | (19.64) |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (7.99) | (90.82) | (19.64) |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)] | (7.99) | (90.82) | (19.64) |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 126.37 | 126.37 | 126.37 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | (2,289.71) | - |
| 8 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 4/-each (before/ after extraordinary items) | | | |
| | 1. Basic | (0.25) | (2.88) |
| | 2. Diluted | (0.25) | (2.88) |

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange, i.e. BSE Limited, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results is available on the BSE Limited website, i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company, i.e. www.schablona.in

For SCHABLONA INDIA LIMITED
(Satish C. Vishwakarma)
Executive Director & CFO
(DIN: 06891937)

Place : Noida
Date : 12.11.2021

RDB RASAYANS LIMITED
CIN-L36999WB1995PLC074860
Regd Office: Bikaner Building, 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, Kolkata-700001
Ph No (033) 44500500, Fax No 91-33-2242 0588
E-mail: info@rdbindia.com, Website: www.rdbgroup.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended September 30, 2021 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 | Corresponding Quarter ended September 30, 2020 |
|---------|--|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|--|
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (Net) | 3,160.61 | 6,329.81 | 2,926.88 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | 646.51 | 1,465.18 | 990.30 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | 646.51 | 1,465.18 | 990.30 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | 453.40 | 1,051.96 | 692.46 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 453.40 | 1,051.96 | 692.46 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) | 1,771.48 | 1,771.48 | 1,771.48 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - |

